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X AMENDED REPORT

AS—DRILLED PLAT

1 API Number 2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name
30-015-45058 98220 PURPLE SAGE; WOLFCAMP
4 Property Code 5 Property Name ¢ Well Number
325590 Poker Lake Unit 15 Twin Wells Ranch 128H
7 OGRID No. 8 Operator Name 9 Elevation
373075 XTO PERMIAN OPERATING, LLC. 3,567
v Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
P 15 248 31E 330 SOUTH 1,230 EAST EDDY
u Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
p 27 24'S 31E 202 SOUTH 348 EAST EDDY
2 Dedicated Acres ['* Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code |5 Order No.
640

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division. NOTE: AS—DRILLED BOTTOM HOLE PLOTTED
FROM DATA FURNISHED BY XTO ENERGY
16 GEODETIC COORDINATES GEODETIC COORDINATES
SEC.| 15 SEC. 14 NAD 27 NME NAD 83 NME 7OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
SURFACE LOCATION SURFACE LOCATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
Y= 440,914.2 Y= 440,972.9
w S.H.L. K[?=F"I2 209’ X= 677,125.7 X= 718,309.8 to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
9 M » LAT.= 32.210893'N LAT.=32.211016'N st workine interest or unleased mineral interest in the land includi
- <_1 ,23,0' LONG.= 103.760540‘W LONG.= 103.751123'W OWNS a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land inclue mng
B+ :‘433 - FIRST TAKE POINT FIRST TAKE POINT the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
TN =354 NAD 27 NME NAD 83 NME location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
Y= 440,237.7 Y= 440,296.4
2%: \F.T.P. X= 678,006.4 X= 719,190.6 interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
| ! MD=13:1OO’ L(I)-Q.(I;.: ‘?%)Z,Zgggg(o) 4’:!W L(I)-n-(l;..: ?g;g%;;ggw order heretofore entered by the division.
I RN R B e TheLE CW Ra— Wde 3/11/20
NAD 27 NM
D | C A — Y= 440,591.7 N, X= 678,357.7 E Signature Date
| B — Y= 440,583.7 N, X= 677,034.9 E
C — Y= 437,951.4 N, X= 678,374.1 E
330" —=1 NAD S5 NME D — Y= 437,942.8 N, X= 677,052.2 E Cheryl Rowell
| Dy Pyt E — Y= 435311.6 N, X= 678,390.4 E | Prinwcd Name
= ’ g F — Y= 435,302.7 N, X= 677,069.3 E
! s Pe1073 G - Y= 4328662 N, X= 678,407.4 £
| iy W H — Y= 432,658.6 N, X= 677,086.5 E cheryl_rowell@xtoenergy.com
LONG.= 103.758546'W v =
| — Y= 430,027.6 N, X= 6784232 E | Fr—ajqoe
SEC. 22 | £ SEC. 23 J - Y= 430,019.8 N, X= 677,103.0 E
f * K.O.P.
SEC.' 27 | NAD 27 NME
T24S R31E | | Y- 4407834 corner cooronaTes eie | BSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
X= 677,923.2 " . .
I LAT.= 32.210522°N A — Y= 440,650.4 N, X= 719,541.9 E || I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
LONG.= 103.758064'W B — Y= 440,642.4 N, X= 718,219.0 E
| g - ¥= gggé?; “ ;(= ;}gggg: E plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
H : - SEC. ' 26 E - if gggg?% ” ;((f ;}gggg? E made by me or under my supervision, and that the
G — Y= 432,724.7 N, X= 719.591.9 E | <o is 11 orrec 2 bes i
| H = Y= 4327172 N, X= 71827150 E || s9me is true and correct to the best of my belief.
| | — Y= 430,086.1 N, X= 719,607.8 E
i J — Y= 430,078.3 N, X= 718,287.6 E || 3-11-2020
MD=22I,-'9T7.S; | Date of Survey
LAST TAKE POINT LAST TAKE POINT .
343 NAD 27 NME NAD 83 NME Signatue and Seal of
, = 430,368.9 = 430,427.4 Professional Surveyor:
J =348 X= 678,077.9 X= 719,262.5
1 ‘} l LAT.= 32.181891°N LAT.= 32.182015'N
[ N LONG.= 103.757744'W LONG.= 103.758225'W
4 9 |BHL
- - BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION
NAD 27 NME D 83 N I
= 430,228.0 = 430,286.5
X= 678,073.7 = 719,258.3
LAT.= 32.181504'N LAT.= 32.181628'N MARK DILLON HARP 23786
SEC.' 34 SEC. 35 LONG.= 103.757760'W  LONG.= 103.758241'W || Coruificat Number i 2017070980

P:\PROJECTS\2017\2017070980-XTO-PLU_15_TWIN_WELLS_RANCH_128H-EDDY\DWG\2017070980-XTO-PLU_15_TWIN_WELLS_RANCH_128H_AS-DRILLED.dwg




Intent |:| As Drilled

AP| #
30-015-45058

Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
XTO PERMIAN OPERATING, LLC Poker Lake Unit 15 Twin Wells Ranch |128H

Kick Off Point (KOP)

UL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
P 15 24S 31E 83 S 442 W EDDY

Latitude Longitude NAD
32.210338 103.758575 83
First Take Point (FTP)

UL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
A 22 24S 31E 432 N 360 E EDDY

Latitude Longitude NAD
32.208925 103.758308 83
Last Take Point (LTP)

UL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S | Feet From E/W | County

P 27 24S 31E 355 S 338 w EDDY

Latitude Longitude NAD
32.182048 103.758207 83

Is this well the defining well for the Horizontal Spacing Unit?

Is this well an infill well?

Yes

If infill is yes please provide API if available, Operator Name and well number for Defining well for Horizontal

Spacing Unit.
API #
30-015-45202
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
Poker Lake Unit 15 TWR 127H

XTO Permian Operating LLC

KZ 06/29/2018
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DIRECTIONAL TECHNOLOGIES

l, Luke Preston , do certify that; | am employed by Mostar Directional Tech. Inc.;

that | did on the day(s) of May 14, 2019 to June 17, 2019 conduct or supervise

the taking of a MWD survey from a depth of 180.00 ft to a depth of 12,295.00 ft. That

the data is true, correct, complete and within the limitations of the tool as set forth by Mostar Directional.

This survey was conducted at the request of XTO Energy Inc. for the

PLU 15 Twin Wells Ranch 128H well, AP # 30-015-45202 drilled in

Eddy County, NM. | have reviewed this report and verify that it conforms to the principles

and procedures as set forth by Mostar Directional.

signature

Luke Preston MWD Field Operator



MWD SURVEY CERTIFICATION

GORDON Gordon Technologies, LLC

>=TECHNOLOGIES
State Of New Mexico
County Of Eddy
I, Marcus Mitcham certify that; | am employed by Gordon Technologies, LLC;
that I did on the day(s) of June 25, 2019 through August 1, 2019 conduct
or supervise the taking of a MWD survey from a depth of 12,205 feet to a depth of
23,066 feet; that the data is true, correct, complete and within the limitations of the

tool set forth by Gordon Technologies, LLC.; that | am authorized and qualified to make this report;

that this survey was conducted at the request of XTO Permian Operating LLC for the
Poker Lake Unit 15 Twin Wells Ranch 128H Well, A.P.l. No. 30-015-45058 in
Purple Sage; Wolfcamp Field and that | have reviewed this report and find that

it conforms to the principles and procedures set forth by Gordon Technologies, LLC.

Yl rias BT e

Signature

MWD Coordinator

Title



GORDON Directional Survey Report

»=TECHNOLOGIES
Company: XTO Permian Operating LLC Well Surface Location Report Date: Aug 07 2019
Well: Poker Lake Unit 15 Twin Wells Ranch 128H ST1 Latitude: 32.210893 Time: 20:08
County: Eddy Longitude: -103.760640 Mag Reference: Grid North
State: NM Reference: NAD 1927 Mag Correction: 6.55
Field: Purple Sage; Wolfcamp Y (Northing): 440914.2 Vert Sect. Azi: 174.83
API: 3001545058 X (Easting): 677125.7 Perm Datum: Mean Sea Level
Rig: Patterson 793 Field Engr: Brian Chicola Depth Ref: Rotary Table
Service Co: Gordon Technologies LLC. Johnny Young RKB Height: 32
Job #: GT190585 GL Elev: 3567
Survey Calc: Minimum Curvature
Rectangular Offsets Course Closure
Survey MD Inc  Azimuth TVD VS NS EW Length DLS Temp Distance Azimuth Source
Tie In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 180.00 0.35 204.90 180.00 0.48 -0.50 -0.23 180.00 0.19 0.00 0.55  204.90 Imp Srvys
2 240.00 0.40 189.62 240.00 0.84 -0.87 -0.34 60.00 0.19 0.00 0.94 201.52 Imp Srvys
& 301.00 0.50 178.40 301.00 1.31 -1.35 -0.37 61.00 0.22 0.00 1.40 195.43 Imp Srvys
4 362.00 0.48 173.35 361.99 1.83 -1.87 -0.33 61.00 0.08 0.00 1.90 190.16 Imp Srvys
5 425.00 0.50 188.50 424.99 2.36 -2.40 -0.34 63.00 0.21 0.00 2.43 188.17 Imp Srvys
6 523.00 0.50 176.90 522.99 3.20 -3.25 -0.38 98.00 0.10 0.00 3.27 186.75 Imp Srvys
7 617.00 0.10 200.00 616.99 3.69 -3.74 -0.39 94.00 0.44 0.00 3.76 185.97 Imp Srvys
8 712.00 0.30 300.90 711.99 3.62 -3.69 -0.63 95.00 0.35 0.00 3.74 189.73 Imp Srvys
9 775.00 0.40 29730 774.98 3.40 -3.50 -0.97 63.00 0.16 0.00 3.63 195.47 Imp Srvys
10 874.00 0.26 292.88 873.98 3.11 -3.26 -1.48 99.00 0.14 0.00 3.58 204.49 Imp Srvys
11 969.00 0.26 290.42 968.98 2.92 -3.10 -1.88 95.00 0.01 0.00 3.63 211.31 Imp Srvys
12 1063.00 0.31 296.92 1062.98 2.69 -2.91 -2.31 94.00 0.06 0.00 3.71 218.47 Imp Srvys
13 1158.00 0.44 297.01 1157.98 2.36 -2.63 -2.86 95.00 0.14 0.00 3.89 227.49 Imp Srvys
14 1252.00 0.57 292.00 1251.97 1.95 -2.29 -3.62 94.00 0.15 0.00 428  237.72 Imp Srvys
15 1347.00 0.79 297.45 1346.97 1.38 -1.81 -4.64 95.00 0.24 0.00 498  248.71 Imp Srvys
16 1441.00 0.97 302.63 1440.96 0.55 -1.08 -5.88 94.00 0.21 0.00 5.98 259.60 Imp Srvys
17 1535.00 1.14 307.80 1534.94 -0.58 -0.08 -7.29 94.00 0.21 0.00 7.29 269.39 Imp Srvys
18 1629.00 1.27 308.43 1628.92 -1.94 1.14 -8.85 94.00 0.14 0.00 8.92 277.36 Imp Srvys
19 1724.00 1.54 305.27 1723.89 -3.49 2.53 -10.72 95.00 0.30 0.00 11.01 283.31 Imp Srvys
20 1818.00 1.32 326.36 1817.86 -5.26 4.16 -12.35 94.00 0.60 0.00 13.03 288.64 Imp Srvys
21 1912.00 1.36 359.76 1911.84 -7.32 6.18 -12.95 94.00 0.82 0.00 14.35 295.52 Imp Srvys
22 2006.00 1.45 348.78 2005.81 -9.62 8.46 -13.19 94.00 0.30 0.00 15.67 302.69 Imp Srvys
23 2101.00 1.36 346.49 2100.78 -11.93 10.74 -13.68 95.00 0.11 0.00 17.39 308.12 Imp Srvys
24 2195.00 1.32 351.85 2194.76 -14.11 12.90 -14.10 94.00 0.14 0.00 19.11  312.45 Imp Srvys
25 2289.00 1.58 34596 2288.73 -16.48 15.22 -14.57 94.00 0.32 0.00 21.07 316.27 Imp Srvys
26 2383.00 1.54 354.84 2382.69 -19.02 17.74 -14.99 94.00 0.26 0.00 23.23 319.79 Imp Srvys
27 2478.00 1.36 0.82 2477.66 -21.42 20.14 -15.09 95.00 0.25 0.00 25.17 323.15 Imp Srvys
28 2572.00 1.63 354.75 2571.63 -23.86 22.58 -15.20 94.00 0.33 0.00 27.22 326.06 Imp Srvys
29 2666.00 1.80 3.19 2665.59 -26.66 25.39 -15.24 94.00 0.32 0.00 29.61  329.03 Imp Srvys
30 2760.00 1.85 16.37  2759.54 -29.53 28.32 -14.73 94.00 0.45 0.00 31.92 332.52 Imp Srvys
31 2854.00 2.07 23.58 2853.48 -32.43 31.33 -13.62 94.00 0.35 0.00 34.17 336.50 Imp Srvys
32 2947.00 242 3439 2946.41 -35.42 34.49 -11.84 93.00 0.59 0.00 36.47 341.05 Imp Srvys
33 3041.00 2.51 4582 3040.33 -38.24 37.56 -9.24 94.00 0.53 0.00 38.68 346.17 Imp Srvys
34 3135.00 2.68 53.46 3134.23 -40.68 40.31 -6.00 94.00 0.41 0.00 40.75 351.53 Imp Srvys
35 3229.00 2.64 64.01 3228.13 -42.60 42.56 -2.29 94.00 0.52 0.00 42.63 356.92 Imp Srvys
36 3324.00 290 88.18 3323.02 -43.23 43.60 2.08 95.00 1.25 0.00 43.65 2.73 Imp Srvys
37 3418.00 3.52 9257 3416.87 -42.71 43.54 7.34 94.00 0.71 0.00 44.16 9.56 Imp Srvys
38 3513.00 4.35 89.06 3511.65 -42.05 43.47 13.85 95.00 0.91 0.00 45.63 17.67 Imp Srvys

39 3607.00 5.36 91.17  3605.31 -41.30 43.44 21.81 94.00 1.09 0.00 48.61 26.66 Imp Srvys
40 3702.00 5.76 91.78  3699.86 -40.23 43.20 31.01 95.00 0.43 0.00 53.18  35.67 Imp Srvys
41 3796.00 6.07 92.66 3793.36 -38.99 42.83 40.69 94.00 0.34 0.00 59.07 43.53 Imp Srvys
42 3890.00 6.59 92.84 3886.79 -37.56 42.33 51.04 94.00 0.55 0.00 66.31  50.33 Imp Srvys
43 3985.00 6.50 95.04 3981.17 -35.84 41.59 61.84 95.00 0.28 0.00 7452  56.08 Imp Srvys

44 4079.00 6.33 99.78 4074.58 -33.56 40.24 72.25 94.00 0.59 0.00 82.70  60.88 Imp Srvys
45 4173.00 6.55 105.14 4167.99 -30.37 37.96 82.53 94.00 0.68 0.00 90.84  65.30 Imp Srvys
46 4267.00 6.67 107.25 4261.37 -26.42 34.94 92.92 94.00 0.29 0.00 99.27  69.39 Imp Srvys
47 4298.00 6.73 108.57 4292.16 -25.01 33.83 96.36 31.00 0.53 0.00 102.12  70.66 Imp Srvys
48 4447.00 8.16 109.75 4439.90 -17.03 27.47 114.59 149.00 0.97 0.00 117.84 76.52 Imp Srvys
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4541.00
4636.00
4731.00
4838.00
4932.00
5026.00
5121.00
5216.00
5310.00
5405.00
5499.00
5593.00
5688.00
5782.00
5877.00
5971.00
6066.00
6160.00
6254.00
6349.00
6444.00
6538.00
6633.00
6727.00
6821.00
6916.00
7010.00
7104.00
7199.00
7294.00
7388.00
7482.00
7576.00
7671.00
7766.00
7860.00
7954.00
8059.00
8154.00
8247.00
8342.00
8436.00
8526.00
8620.00
8715.00
8808.00
8903.00
8997.00
9092.00
9187.00
9281.00
9376.00
9470.00
9564.00
9658.00
9745.00
9839.00
9933.00
10028.00
10122.00
10216.00
10310.00
10404.00
10497.00
10590.00
10684.00
10779.00
10872.00

10.15
12.79
15.87
16.30
14.20
12.62
11.65
10.99
9.49
7.08
5.32
4.84
4.40
4.57
4.44
4.26
4.31
4.31
4.53
5.05
5.27
5.76
5.76
5.14
4.53
4.48
4.35
4.35
4.13
4.70
5.45
5.49
6.07
6.77
7.08
6.68
6.33
6.42
6.51
7.03
7.78
9.19
10.77
10.64
7.08
5.58
4.97
3.82
3.60
3.34
3.60
4.09
5.05
4.75
3.34
2.80
2.70
2.86
3.03
2.81
2.29
2.07
1.63
1.49
1.98
2.51
3.16
2.64

116.15
123.70
132.15
132.15
129.07
124.76
120.37
116.68
112.02
108.68
103.41
102.53
96.90
97.34
96.02
97.78
95.06
93.74
92.59
89.43
87.15
85.56
87.06
88.02
85.30
87.15
87.94
86.62
89.69
91.89
93.21
89.96
89.52
87.85
88.99
91.54
91.80
92.59
92.16
92.59
93.12
95.23
97.43
95.76
92.68
93.83
93.56
103.41
110.70
113.86
108.77
110.44
113.16
110.70
108.33
102.53
106.39
110.52
115.09
114.39
101.91
98.75
109.21
117.91
100.86
74.67
73.08
89.34

4532.70
4625.80
4717.84
4820.65
4911.34
5002.77
5095.65
5188.80
5281.30
5375.31
5468.75
5562.38
5657.08
5750.79
5845.49
5939.22
6033.96
6127.69
6221.41
6316.08
6410.70
6504.26
6598.78
6692.36
6786.02
6880.73
6974.45
7068.18
7162.92
7257.64
7351.27
7444.84
7538.36
7632.76
7727.07
7820.39
7913.79
8018.14
8112.54
8204.89
8299.09
8392.06
8480.70
8573.06
8666.91
8759.35
8853.94
8947.67
9042.47
9137.29
9231.12
9325.91
9419.61
9513.26
9607.03
9693.90
9787.79
9881.68
9976.56
10070.44
10164.34
10258.27
10352.23
10445.19
10538.15
10632.08
10726.96
10819.84

-9.92
1.04

17.19
38.98
56.73
71.36
83.60
93.95
102.22
108.17
111.90
114.50
116.48
118.04
119.57
121.06
122.49
123.66
124.71
125.55
126.06
126.30
126.55
126.96
127.23
127.41
127.75
128.06
128.46
129.23
130.35
131.40
132.21
132.92
133.64
134.70
135.96
137.46
138.86
140.30
142.02
144.29
147.42
150.98
153.45
154.94
156.28
157.90
160.21
162.85
165.38
168.05
171.47
175.13
177.92
179.57
181.09
182.92
185.21
187.60
189.29
190.25
191.21
192.41
193.52
193.60
192.70
192.35

21.57
12.04
-2.52
-22.41
-38.53
-51.65
-62.42
-71.34
-78.26
-83.08
-85.94
-87.81
-89.12
-90.03
-90.90
-91.76
-92.55
-93.09
-93.49
-93.62
-93.36
-92.78
-92.16
-91.78
-91.33
-90.84
-90.53
-90.19
-89.96
-90.07
-90.44
-90.69
-90.64
-90.39
-90.08
-90.12
-90.43
-90.88
-91.32
-91.78
-92.39
-93.42
-95.17
-97.17
-98.33
-98.90
-99.46
-100.44
-102.23
-104.40
-106.46
-108.60
-111.40
-114.40
-116.64
-117.90
-119.02
-120.47
-122.36
-124.37
-125.71
-126.35
-127.05
-128.05
-128.92
-128.68
-127.37
-126.60

128.30
144.57
162.95
184.93
203.67
221.06
237.86
254.23
269.42
282.23
291.95
300.06
307.59
314.89
322.30
329.37
336.43
343.47
350.70
358.63
367.17
376.18
385.70
394.62
402.53
409.97
417.20
424.32
431.34
438.65
446.95
455.91
465.37
475.99
487.44
498.70
509.34
520.99
531.68
542.64
554.86
568.69
584.19
601.53
616.11
626.35
635.06
642.17
648.04
653.36
658.66
664.66
671.61
679.05
685.29
689.77
694.14
698.46
702.95
707.30
711.23
714.75
717.69
720.01
722.65
726.23
730.75
735.34
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94.00
95.00
95.00
107.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
105.00
95.00
93.00
95.00
94.00
90.00
94.00
95.00
93.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
87.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
94.00
95.00
93.00

2.37
3.19
3.91
0.40
2.39
1.99
1.41
1.03
1.82
2.59
1.97
0.52
0.66
0.18
0.18
0.24
0.22
0.11
0.25
0.61
0.32
0.55
0.16
0.67
0.69
0.16
0.15
0.11
0.33
0.63
0.81
0.33
0.62
0.76
0.36
0.54
0.37
0.12
0.11
0.56
0.79
1.54
1.81
0.36
3.78
1.62
0.64
1.46
0.55
0.34
0.43
0.53
1.05
0.39
1.51
0.72
0.22
0.27
0.30
0.24
0.81
0.27
0.59
0.30
0.76
1.21
0.69
1.04

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

130.10
145.07
162.97
186.29
207.28
227.01
245.91
264.04
280.55
294.20
304.34
312.65
320.24
327.51
334.87
341.92
348.92
355.86
362.95
370.65
378.85
387.46
396.56
405.15
412.76
419.91
426.91
433.80
440.62
447.80
456.01
464.84
474.12
484.50
495.70
506.78
517.31
528.86
539.47
550.34
562.50
576.32
591.89
609.33
623.91
634.11
642.81
649.98
656.06
661.65
667.21
673.47
680.78
688.62
695.15
699.77
704.27
708.77
713.52
718.15
722.26
725.83
728.85
731.31
734.06
737.55
741.76
746.16

80.46
85.24
90.88
96.91
100.71
103.15
104.70
105.67
106.20
106.40
106.40
106.31
106.16
105.96
105.75
105.57
105.38
105.16
104.93
104.63
104.27
103.85
103.44
103.09
102.78
102.49
102.24
102.00
101.78
101.60
101.44
101.25
101.02
100.75
100.47
100.24
100.07
99.89
99.75
99.60
99.45
99.33
99.25
99.18
99.07
98.97
98.90
98.89
98.96
99.08
99.18
99.28
99.42
99.56
99.66
99.70
99.73
99.79
99.87
99.97
100.02
100.03
100.04
100.08
100.12
100.05
99.89
99.77

Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys
Imp Srvys



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

10967.00
11061.00
11156.00
11250.00
11344.00
11438.00
11533.00
11628.00
11723.00
11817.00
11912.00
12006.00
12100.00
12150.00
12205.00
12250.00
12300.00
12345.00
12394.00
12440.00
12490.00
12535.00
12584.00
12629.00
12678.00
12723.00
12772.00
12818.00
12867.00
12912.00
12960.00
13005.00
13055.00
13100.00
13148.00
13242.00
13336.00
13431.00
13526.00
13620.00
13714.00
13808.00
13903.00
13996.00
14091.00
14185.00
14280.00
14374.00
14469.00
14564.00
14658.00
14753.00
14847.00
14941.00
15036.00
15130.00
15225.00
15319.00
15431.00
156526.00
15621.00
15715.00
15809.00
15903.00
15996.00
16091.00
16186.00
16279.00

2.29
1.89
1.85
1.93
1.85
2.33
2.64
2.33
2.20
2.73
3.34
4.04
4.18
4.44
4.58
5.63
7.40
13.18
19.21
25.19
32.07
37.99
43.05
47.33
49.17
50.64
50.86
52.75
56.39
59.72
65.29
71.48
77.94
84.16
89.97
91.85
93.36
94.60
91.79
89.30
87.59
87.54
87.93
91.37
91.43
90.92
90.50
91.20
91.54
91.90
90.62
90.00
87.73
88.21
87.65
87.59
87.14
87.76
89.80
89.72
89.64
89.36
89.27
88.43
89.10
89.55
89.36
88.88

92.07

95.23

92.07

95.06

88.38

88.29

99.36

99.71

106.57
97.87

94.44

89.87

90.40

91.10

94.70

120.91
138.94
145.12
144.49
151.01
160.66
167.77
170.52
170.92
172.43
175.50
176.03
175.57
175.90
176.91
177.43
177.93
178.50
178.14
178.24
178.34
178.10
177.52
177.05
178.31
176.95
178.42
181.25
184.33
185.42
185.57
185.43
184.67
180.48
179.37
179.48
178.12
175.44
176.40
176.46
176.18
176.11
178.43
178.59
179.01
182.01
180.53
181.43
180.79
180.85
178.66
178.78
178.60

10914.76
11008.69
11103.64
11197.59
11291.54
11385.48
11480.39
11575.30
11670.23
11764.14
11859.01
11952.81
12046.57
12096.43
12151.26
12196.08
12245.76
12290.02
12337.06
12379.63
12423.52
12460.36
12497.60
12529.31
12561.94
12590.93
12621.93
12650.37
12678.77
12702.58
12724.73
12741.30
12754.48
12761.47
12763.93
12762.44
12758.17
12751.57
